GRE - Bug #3046

969693-student unable to proceed with plan selection step

11/05/2024 10:08 AM - shankari k

Status: Resolved
Priority: High
Assignee: Sindhuja QA
Category:

Target version:

factor: Unclear / Missing / Incorrect product
Requirements

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

11/05/2024

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

The student is unable to complete his plan selection step after his Diagnostic test

History

#1 - 12/16/2024 05:15 AM - Sindhuja QA
- Status changed from New to Resolved

- factor Unclear / Missing / Incorrect product Requirements added
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